extensive experience in
marketing at scale, product
development, private labelling,
and management of strategic
growth planning and execution.
Natasha is responsible for
overseeing daily operations and
leadership company-wide.

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

14

Transaction & Capital Raise

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

15

Pro-forma Profit & Loss

• Pental expects total pro-forma net sales revenue for FY21F1,2 to be $148.9m
as a result of the acquisition

• HWB operates at significantly higher gross profit margin to Pental, expected
to be ~58% for FY21F1. As a result of the acquisition, Pental’s gross profit
margin is expected to increase from ~27% to ~32% 1,2

• HWB is expected to deliver an EBIT of $5.0m and Pental’s EBIT is expected to
be $8.2m in FY21F1,2

• HWB earnings expected to provide an accretive EBITDA of approximately
$2.0 million after fully offsetting the estimated annualised impact of changes
to the Duracell distributorship agreement (based on FY21 financials1,2).

HWB earnings will fully offset lost earnings following alterations to the Duracell Distribution Agreement

Pro-Forma Summary Income Statement1,2 ($m)
FY21 Forecast

HWB1 Pental 2 Consolidated

Net Sales Revenue $24.0 $124.9 $148.9

Cost of Sales ($10.1) ($91.7) ($101.8)

Gross Profit $13.9 $33.2 $47.1

Gross Profit margin % 57.9% 26.6% 31.6%

Underlying EBITDA3 $5.1 $12.0 $17.1

EBITDA margin % 21.3% 9.6% 11.5%

Depreciation ($0.1) ($3.8) ($3.9)

Underlying EBIT3 $5.0 $8.2 $13.2

EBIT margin % 20.8% 6.6% 8.9%

Interest $0.0 ($0.1) ($0.1)

Tax ($1.5) ($2.5) ($4.0)

Underlying NPAT $3.5 $5.6 $9.1

1Based on unaudited FY21 financial and other data provided by HWB
2 FY21F reflects unaudited FY21 preliminary financial results
3 FY21 underlying results for Pental exclude impact of $0.35m non-cash write-down of brandnames and related income tax of $0.1m.

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

16